Westcup 4 GT1

Race Results

Place: Sollebrunn

Date: 12.4.2014

Organizer: Bjarke Slot Car Club
Race director: Jonny Johansson

Track name: Sollebrunn Raceway

Pos. Name Qual. Heats Quarter  Semi. Final
1. Jonny Johansson 5.171 TQ - - 260.00
2. Hans Pettersson 5.197 - - — 257.45
3. Tomas Nilsson 5.283 - - - 253.85
4. Uffe Torn 5.433 - - - 239.60
5. Janne Ekman 5.505 - - - 235.20
6. Gunnar Amell 5.615 - - - 234.95
7. Lasse Pettersson 5.922 - - - 234.50
8. Maggan Nilsson 5.540 - - - 229.50
9. Thomas Werner 5.763 - - - 228.80
10. Mia Ekman 5.506 - - - 226.85
11. Tim Wingfors 5.512 Junior - - 226.05
12. Mikael Wingfors 5.745 - - - 225.60
13. Lasse Mate 5.924 - - - 224.80
14. Thomas Schuler 6.036 - - - 218.20
15. Mats Augustinsson 6.082 - - - 217.35
16. Robin Johansson 6.231 Junior - - 212.15
17. Mattias Wingfors 5.877 - - - 205.05
18. Felix Klasson 6.175 Junior - — 203.70
19. Hans Johansson 6.235 - - - 198.65
20. Dennis Moren 6.336 Junior - - 197.65
21. Kent Gustafsson 6.262 - - - 191.15
22. Berra Ljungdahl 6.344 - - - 190.20
23. Kenneth Klasson 6.586 - - - 188.20
24. Melvin Klasson 8.023 Junior - - 155.50

25. Adelina Klasson 7.529 Junior - - 145.80
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Date: 12.4.2014
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Organizer: Bjarke Slot Car Club

Race director: Jonny Johansson
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Name

Jonny Johansson
Tomas Nilsson
Hans Pettersson
Lasse Pettersson
Maggan Nilsson
Thomas Schuler
Janne Ekman
Mia Ekman
Thomas Werner
Tim Wingfors
Gunnar Amell
Mikael Wingfors
Uffe Torn

Hans Johansson
Piere Gryth
Dennis Moren
Robin Johansson
Lasse Mate
Mattias Wingfors
Felix Klasson
Kent Gustafsson

Mats Augustinsson

Qual.

5.115
5.014
4.961
5.249
5.283
5.292
5.191
5.245
5.360
5.382
5.224
5.615
5.142
5.491
5.893
5.846
5.890
5.796
5.693
5.876
6.701

5.594

Race Results

Heats

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Quarter  Semi.

Vi tackar varan sponsor:
Lars-Gunnar "Knacke'" Borjesson

Final

263.20
259.20
254.05
239.30
239.10
237.80
235.85
235.65
232.15
231.00
228.35
228.15
228.00
209.20
207.05
200.85
198.35
197.65
186.80
180.45
173.20

145.00



